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1 白水村 429-00 555 1,059 0.8 0.8 1.2 1.2 493 1,048 62 12

2 甲佐町 444-00 1,187 1,118 1.6 2.4 1.3 2.5 897 1,063 290 55

3 錦町 501-00 1,037 1,610 1.4 3.8 1.9 4.4 774 1,561 263 49

4 波野村 426-00 254 707 0.3 4.1 0.8 5.2 216 701 38 6

5 五和町 530-00 767 529 1.0 5.1 0.6 5.8 471 472 296 57

6 菊池市 210-00 1,735 2,052 2.3 7.5 2.4 8.2 1,400 1,992 335 61

7 玉東町 364-00 505 684 0.7 8.2 0.8 9.0 391 664 114 20

8 山鹿市 208-00 4,598 5,106 6.2 14.4 5.9 14.9 3,425 4,890 1,173 216

9 産山村 425-00 277 351 0.4 14.8 0.4 15.4 215 339 62 12

10 湯前町 506-00 474 531 0.6 15.4 0.6 16.0 352 509 122 23

11 熊本市 201-00 5,521 6,739 7.5 22.9 7.8 23.8 4,490 6,546 1,031 193

12 玉名市 206-00 2,160 1,937 2.9 25.8 2.3 26.1 1,468 1,808 692 129

13 城南町 341-00 899 1,256 1.2 27.0 1.5 27.5 720 1,224 179 32

14 牛深市 209-00 552 282 0.7 27.7 0.3 27.8 272 232 280 50

15 七城町 401-00 599 1,043 0.8 28.5 1.2 29.1 507 1,027 92 17

16 久木野村 430-00 401 651 0.5 29.1 0.8 29.8 341 639 60 12

17 植木町 385-00 1,702 1,821 2.3 31.4 2.1 31.9 1,317 1,753 385 68

18 あさぎり町 514-00 1,487 2,766 2.0 33.4 3.2 35.1 1,123 2,699 364 68

19 鏡町 463-00 932 1,649 1.3 34.7 1.9 37.1 796 1,624 136 25

20 南関町 367-00 1,358 973 1.8 36.5 1.1 38.2 919 891 439 82

21 大津町 403-00 1,058 1,848 1.4 37.9 2.1 40.3 862 1,813 196 35

22 合志町 405-00 500 1,050 0.7 38.6 1.2 41.6 384 1,031 116 19

23 御船町 441-00 1,129 1,098 1.5 40.1 1.3 42.8 805 1,033 324 65

24 千丁町 462-00 464 727 0.6 40.8 0.8 43.7 389 713 75 15

25 矢部町 445-00 1,554 2,167 2.1 42.9 2.5 46.2 1,308 2,122 246 46

26 津奈木町 484-00 499 286 0.7 43.5 0.3 46.5 306 251 193 36

27 南小国町 423-00 562 468 0.8 44.3 0.5 47.1 391 435 171 32

28 水俣市 205-00 1,151 549 1.6 45.8 0.6 47.7 518 431 633 118

29 一の宮町 421-00 743 1,484 1.0 46.9 1.7 49.4 608 1,459 135 25

30 坂本村 461-00 386 186 0.5 47.4 0.2 49.6 194 153 192 32

31 球磨村 513-00 622 311 0.8 48.2 0.4 50.0 291 248 331 63

32 横島町 362-00 741 1,019 1.0 49.2 1.2 51.2 652 1,002 89 17

33 旭志村 402-00 524 957 0.7 49.9 1.1 52.3 412 937 112 20

34 小国町 424-00 793 851 1.1 51.0 1.0 53.3 540 803 253 48

35 泗水町 406-00 576 1,150 0.8 51.8 1.3 54.6 456 1,128 120 22

36 天草町 532-00 283 129 0.4 52.2 0.1 54.8 137 103 146 26

37 高森町 428-00 592 1,200 0.8 53.0 1.4 56.2 449 1,176 143 25

38 水上村 507-00 338 265 0.5 53.4 0.3 56.5 221 243 117 22

39 蘇陽町 427-00 660 960 0.9 54.3 1.1 57.6 514 934 146 26

40 三加和町 366-00 801 852 1.1 55.4 1.0 58.6 636 820 165 31

41 宇城市 213-00 3,298 4,535 4.5 59.8 5.3 63.9 2,708 4,429 590 106

42 山江村 512-00 469 383 0.6 60.5 0.4 64.3 314 352 155 31

43 美里町 348-00 1,436 921 1.9 62.4 1.1 65.4 971 831 465 90

44 八代市 202-00 2,842 3,687 3.8 66.3 4.3 69.7 2,304 3,583 538 104

45 新和町 529-00 513 381 0.7 67.0 0.4 70.1 304 338 209 43

46 益城町 443-00 1,171 1,729 1.6 68.5 2.0 72.1 867 1,673 304 56

47 清和村 446-00 540 735 0.7 69.3 0.9 73.0 382 702 158 33

48 荒尾市 204-00 951 757 1.3 70.6 0.9 73.8 590 694 361 63

49 天水町 363-00 919 1,505 1.2 71.8 1.7 75.6 824 1,488 95 16

50 有明町 523-00 666 485 0.9 72.7 0.6 76.1 407 435 259 50

51 西原村 432-00 559 718 0.8 73.5 0.8 77.0 443 697 116 21

52 相良村 510-00 638 751 0.9 74.3 0.9 77.9 431 712 207 39

53 苓北町 531-00 552 455 0.7 75.1 0.5 78.4 319 409 233 45

54 泉村 467-00 292 102 0.4 75.5 0.1 78.5 109 72 183 30

55 上天草市 212-00 1,205 705 1.6 77.1 0.8 79.3 649 611 556 94

56 五木村 511-00 132 68 0.2 77.3 0.1 79.4 52 54 80 14

57 本渡市 207-00 1,573 801 2.1 79.4 0.9 80.3 801 656 772 145

58 岱明町 361-00 941 843 1.3 80.7 1.0 81.3 678 793 263 50

59 菊陽町 404-00 674 1,274 0.9 81.6 1.5 82.8 555 1,252 119 21

60 人吉市 203-00 1,403 1,193 1.9 83.5 1.4 84.2 932 1,103 471 90
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61 宇土市 211-00 1,458 1,399 2.0 85.4 1.6 85.8 1,029 1,321 429 77

62 西合志町 407-00 331 579 0.4 85.9 0.7 86.5 277 569 54 11

63 嘉島町 442-00 628 781 0.8 86.7 0.9 87.4 504 758 124 23

64 御所浦町 526-00 40 16 0.1 86.8 0.0 87.4 24 13 16 3

65 菊水町 365-00 750 537 1.0 87.8 0.6 88.0 511 493 239 44

66 芦北町 482-00 1,969 1,199 2.7 90.5 1.4 89.4 1,184 1,048 785 151

67 長洲町 368-00 597 534 0.8 91.3 0.6 90.0 393 496 204 38

68 栖本町 528-00 375 233 0.5 91.8 0.3 90.3 220 202 155 31

69 富合町 342-00 627 848 0.8 92.6 1.0 91.3 525 830 102 18

70 阿蘇町 422-00 1,497 3,041 2.0 94.6 3.5 94.8 1,257 2,997 240 44

71 多良木町 505-00 1,209 1,549 1.6 96.3 1.8 96.6 899 1,491 310 58

72 倉岳町 527-00 352 205 0.5 96.8 0.2 96.9 229 180 123 24

73 東陽村 466-00 315 183 0.4 97.2 0.2 97.1 211 164 104 19

74 河浦町 533-00 747 436 1.0 98.2 0.5 97.6 452 380 295 56

75 長陽村 431-00 392 527 0.5 98.7 0.6 98.2 300 509 92 18

76 竜北町 464-00 765 1,341 1.0 99.8 1.6 99.8 694 1,328 71 13

77 宮原町 465-00 178 211 0.2 100.0 0.2 100.0 140 204 38 7

73,980 86,068 100.0 100.0


